"-i-v_ﬂﬂ;

Leading Qu.é.l.z'ty indicator

Effervescents du Monde®
has carved out a place of its own amongst wine
competitions, thanks to its international flavour
and its rigorous methods. Strict quality standards
and optimal tasting conditions enabled the
international judges to award 156 medals.

The 2023 edition, 21" anniversary, has been a
success, showing that there is increasing interest
in international, quality-based competitions:
19 countries, 470 wines.

Strict quality standards and optimal
tasting conditions.

B Limitation of the number of wines
per judge.

B Ideal tasting conditions (sensory
isolation, proper tasting rhythm...)

~— SOUTH AFRICA
@9) Terre Paisible - Vivre - Cap Classique Brut 2019 3 TERRE PAISIBLE LTD

@9 Boschendal - Jean Le Long - Prestige Cuvée 2012 DGB (PTY) LTD / BOSCHENDAL

> ENGLAND
®9) Kingscote Brut 7 VINEYARDS FARMS LTD / MDCV UK LIMITED

=== AUSTRIA

©r) Szigeti - Muskat Ottonel Extra Dry SEKTKELLEREI SZIGETI GMBH

) Szigeti - Griiner Veltliner Brut SEKTKELLEREI SZIGETI GMBH

09 VMQ - Ruffus - Grand Millésime 2019 £ VIGNOBLE DES AGAISES

@ VMQ - Domaine Mont des Anges Brut 2021 TERRES DE CRAIE SRL

o) VMQ- Domaine Mont des Anges - Blanc de Meuniers 3 2021 TERRES DE CRAIE SRL

©r) Vlaamse Mousserende Kwaliteitswiin - Wiscoutre Blanc de Blancs Brut ENTRE-DEUX-MONTS

or) VMQ - Chant d'Eole - Cuvée Réserve Brut - Millésimé Grand Cru 2018 DOMAINE DU CHANT D'EOLE
@g) VMQ - Ruffus - Chardonnay Brut VIGNOBLE DES AGAISES

@g) (rémant de Wallonie AOP - Brut de Brabant - Chard./Pinot Noir/Meunier 2021 €= DOMAINEW
@g) Qosterluys - Charming Bubbles - Blanc de Blancs 2021 VYNCKE NV

<© BRAZIL

@ Salton - Prosecco Branco Brut VINICOLA SALTON S/A

©r) Dal Pizzol - Brut DAL PIZZOL VINHOS E ESPUMANTES LTDA
) Salton - Moscatel VINICOLA SALTON S/A
or) Salton - Prosecco Rosé Brut VINICOLA SALTON S/A
) (asa Valduga - Premium Nature CASA VALDUGA VINHOS FINOS LTDA
or) Chandon - Réserve Brut

©) Garibaldi - Moscatel Rosé Espumante COOPERATIVA VINICOLA GARIBALDI
@g) Chandon - Passion on Ice - Rosé Meio Doce

@9) Chandon - Pinot Noir - Blanc de Noir - Extra Brut
@9) Aurora - Demi-Sec Branco COOPERATIVA VINICOLA AURORA
@9 Casa Valduga - Premium Extra Brut CASA VALDUGA VINHOS FINOS LTDA
@9) Amitié Nature =3 AMITIE ESPUMANTES E VINHOS LTDA
@g) Ponto Nero Cult Brut PONTO NERO INDUSTRIA DE BEBIDAS LTDA

@g) Farroupilha I.P. - Monte Paschoal - Moscatel Rosé Espumante BASSO VINHOS E ESPUMANTES LTDA

Effervescents

u Monde.

21™ INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION BETWEEN SPARKLING WINES IN THE WORLD

3 Barrel

ZA-7690 - FRANSCHHOECK

ZA-7655 - WELLI

NGTON

DA13 OXE - GRAVENSEND

A-7122 - GOLS

A-7122 - GOLS

B-7120 - HAULCHIN

B-6210 - VILLERS-PERWIN

B-6210 - VILLERS-PERWIN

B-8954 - WESTOUTER

B-7040 - QUEVY LE GRAND

B-7120 - HAULCHIN

B-1480 - SAINTES

B-8530 - HARELSEKE

BR-95713-000 -

i

Effervescents du Monde® 2024
November, 2024

ion Forms and information: www.effervescents-du-monde.com
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) Peller Estates - Signature Series - Ice Cuvée Rosé Niagara Peninsula VQA ANDREW PELLER LIMITED
@) Trius - Brut Rosé - Niagara Peninsula VQA ANDREW PELLER LIMITED
@9 Steller's Jay - Mountain Jay Brut - Okanagan Valley BC VQA 2018 STELLERS JAY VINEYARDS
@g) Cipes Ariel - Okanagan Valley BC VQA 2000 SUMMERHILL PYRAMID WINERY

‘™ CHILE
or) Valdivieso - Cuvée Reserve - Extra Brut 2018 VINAVALDIVIESO SA.

-+ DENMARK

@g) Dons (BOB) - Skaersogaard - Blanc de Noir Brut 2020 SKAERSOGAARD VIN

o) Alella Do - Titiana de Can Matons - Pansa Blanca - Brut Nature 2016 RAVENTOS CODORNIU

@g) Valencia Do - Amatista Fizzy Moscato Rosado ANECOOP 5.COOP. - ANECOOP BODEGAS
@9) Valencia Dop - Divinity - Brut Cuvée ANECOOP S.COOP. - ANECOOP BODEGAS
@g) Valencia Do - Reymos Seleccion ANECOOP S.COOP. - ANECOOP BODEGAS
mmm SPAIN - Cava

or) Cava- Ars Collecta - La Pleta Brut 2014 RAVENTOS CODORNIU
@ Cava - Rovellats - Col-leccio - Grand Reserva - Extra Brut 2017 ROVELLATS, SA

o) Cava - Maset - 'Avi Pau - Gran Reserva - Ecologico Brut Nature 2020 AGRUPACIO VITICULTORS ARTESANALS (MASET)

) Cava- Freixenet - Elyssia - Pinot Noir Brut FREIXENET SA
@) Cava- Viega Medien - Rosé Brut Ecologico CAVAS MAREVIA SLU
or) Cava - Gran Baron - Brut Reserva 2020 MASIA VALLFORMOSA SA
©r) Cava - Ars Collecta - Josep Raventos - Gran Reserva Brut 2015 RAVENTOS CODORNIU
) Cava - Segura Viudas - Brut Rosé FREIXENET SA
BR-95710-000 - BENTO GONCALVES ) Cava - Freixenet - Elyssia - Gran Cuvée Brut FREIXENET SA
BENTO GONCALVES @g) Cava Marevia - Reserva Brut Ecologico - Chardonnay & Pinot Noir CAVAS MAREVIA SLU
BENTO GONCALVES @g) Cava - Murviedro - Arts de Luna - Organic - Brut Rosé BODEGAS MURVIEDRO SA

BR-95710-000 -

BR-95710-000 -

BR-95701-720 -

MOET HENNESSY DO BRASIL - VINHOS E DESTILADOS LTDA BR-95720-000 -

BR-95720-000 -

MOET HENNESSY DO BRASIL - VINHOS E DESTILADOS LTDA BR-95720-000 -

MOET HENNESSY DO BRASIL - VINHOS E DESTILADOS LTDA BR-95720-000 -

BR-95700-362 -

BR-95701-720

BR-95720-000 -

BR-95720-000 -

BR-95181-899

BENTO GONCALVES

BENTO GONCALVES ©r) Saumur AOP - Lacheteau Brut

GARIBALDI

GARIBALDI

GARIBALDI

GARIBALDI

BENTO GONCALVES ©r) Champagne Romain Billette - Rosé - La Richesse du Fruit Brut

- BENTO GONCALVES ®g) Champagne Veuve Doussot - Cuvée 50 ans - Blanc de Blancs Brut

GARIBALDI

GARIBALDI

- FARROUPILHA /RS ®g) Crémant de Limoux AOC - Blason Rouge - Rosé Brut

I FRANCE - AOC Val de Loire

STE LACHETEAU SAS
@g) Touraine AOC - Fines Bulles de Touraine - Brut Rosé EARL CHARBONNIER MICHEL ET STEPHANE
@9 Touraine AOC - Fines Bulles de Touraine Brut Blanc EARL CHARBONNIER MICHEL ET STEPHANE

B FRANCE - Champagne

©r) Champagne Erard-Salmon - Le Blanc de Blancs Brut CHAMPAGNE ERARD-SALMON

SCEV ROBERT ET ROMAIN BILLETTE

SARL CHATET / CHAMPAGNE VEUVE DOUSSOT
@9) Champagne Baron-Fuenté - Quinconce - Blanc de Blancs Brut =3 CHAMPAGNE BARON FUENTE

B FRANCE - Crémant de Limoux

© Forum GEnologie

SAS SIEUR D'ARQUES

Py Locistic]

T ~—

L05 1ET - FONTHILL, ONTARIO

L05 1E1 - FONTHILL, ONTARIO

VOH 126 - SUMMERLAND, BC

V1W 4M3 - KELOWNA, BC

RC-8320000 - SANTIAGO

DK-6051 - ALMIND

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-46010 - VALENCIA

SP-46010 - VALENCIA

SP-46010 - VALENCIA

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-08009 - BARCELONA

SP-08792 - LA GRANADA

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-46340 - REQUENA (VALENCIA)

SP-08735 - VILOBI DEL PENEDES

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

SP-46340 - REQUENA (VALENCIA)

SP-46340 - REQUENA (VALENCIA)

49700 -

41110-

41110~

51700 -

10200 -

10360 -

02310-

11303 -

DOUE LA FONTAINE

CHATEAUVIEUX

CHATEAUVIEUX

OLIZZY-VIOLAINE

URVILLE

NOE LES MALLETS

CHARLY SUR MARNE

LIMOUX CEDEX




B FRANCE - Crémant d’Alsace
EARL MEYER EUGENE

o) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Chardonnay - Brut Nature 2017 3

©) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Prestige Brut CAVE VINICOLE INGERSHEIM / JEAN GEILER

o) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Reverence IX-17 Brut WOLFBERGER
©r) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Willm - Prestige Bio Brut WOLFBERGER

) Crémant d'Alsace AOP - Pfaff - Excellence Brut CAVE DES VIGNERONS DE PFAFFENHEIM

for) Crémant d'Alsace AOC Blanc Brut - LT2101458 CAVE DE BEBLENHEIM
@) Crémant d'Alsace AOP - Ice Rosé - Demi-Sec SAS ARTHUR METZ
) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Pinot Gris - Brut Nature 2019 EARL MEYER EUGENE
©r) Crémant d'Alsace AOP - Chardonnay - Réserve de 'Abbaye - Brut SAS ARTHUR METZ
@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOC Rosé Brut CAVE DE BEBLENHEIM
@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOP - 110 Brut SAS ARTHUR METZ

@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Prestige - Brut - LC 213

@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOP - Pfaff - Chardonnay - Exception Brut CAVE DES VIGNERONS DE PFAFFENHEIM

@g) (rémant d'Alsace AOC - Pinot noir - Blanc de Noir - Dosage Zéro 2020 EARL DOMAINE FERNAND ENGEL

@9 Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Brut Rosé BESTHEIM

@g) (rémant d'Alsace AOC - Rosé Brut 2022

@9 Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Chardonnay Brut

@g) (rémant d'Alsace AOC - Cuvée Prestige Brut

@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Brut Excellence

@9 Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Chardonnay Brut

@9 Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Insouciance Brut

@g) (rémant d'Alsace AOC - Chardonnay Brut 2019

@g) Crémant d'Alsace AOC - Expression Unique - Chardonnay Brut

EARL DOMAINE FERNAND ENGEL

CAVE VINICOLE INGERSHEIM / JEAN GEILER

MAISON KUEHN

VINS HENRI EHRHART

DOMAINE VITICOLE DE LA VILLE DE COLMAR

WOLFBERGER

SARL XAVIER MULLER

WOLFBERGER

I FRANCE - Crémant de Bordeaux

©r) Crémant de Bordeaux AOP - Calvet Blanc de Noirs Brut 2021

@g) Crémant de Bordeaux AOC Brut

B FRANCE - Crémant de Bourgogne

DULONG CALVET

CAVE LOUIS VALLON - BORDEAUX FAMILIES

©) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC

©) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC

©r) Crémant de Bourgogne AQC -
) Crémant de Bourgogne AQC -
) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC -
©r) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC -
©) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC -
) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC -
©0) Crémant de Bourgogne AOP -

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC -

- Grand Eminent - Grande Cuvée Brut 2018 £=3
- Grande Cuvée Blanc Brut - CR2938

Blanc Bio Brut

Chardonnay Brut

Ravizotte Extra Brut

Cuvée Tradition Blanc Brut - CR2939

Claude Gheeraert - Pinot Noir Brut

Cuvée Tradition - Blanc Brut - CR2935
Montgermont - Pinot Noir Blanc Brut

Grande Cuvée - Rosé Brut - CR2942

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne Eminent AOC - Vive-la-Joie Blanc Brut 2018

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC
@g) (rémant de Bourgogne AOC
@g) (rémant de Bourgogne AOC
@g) (rémant de Bourgogne AOC

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC

Brut

- Claude Gheeraert - Tradition Brut

- Blanc de Blancs Brut - CR2948

- Cuvée Tradition - Blanc Brut - CR2930

- I'Authentique - Dosage Zéro

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne Eminent AOC - Vive-la-Joie Rosé Brut 2018

@g) Crémant de Bourgogne AOP
@g) Crémant de Bourgogne AOC
@g) (rémant de Bourgogne AOC

@g) (rémant de Bourgogne AOC

- Patriarche Pére et Fils - Cuvée Emotion Brut
- Victorine de Chastenay Brut
- Réserve Brut

- Cuvée Agnés Brut

SARL ALBERT SOUNIT

VEUVE AMBAL

VEUVE AMBAL

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

VEUVE AMBAL

EARL DES VIGNES DE JOURS / DOMAINE GHEERAERT

VEUVE AMBAL

SA COMPAGNIE VINICOLE DE BOURGOGNE

VEUVE AMBAL

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

BARTON & GUESTIER

EARL DES VIGNES DE JOURS / DOMAINE GHEERAERT

VEUVE AMBAL

VEUVE AMBAL

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

PATRIARCHE

NUITON - BEAUNOY

CAVES BAILLY LAPIERRE

SARLVITTEAUT - ALBERTI

I FRANCE - Crémant de Savoie

) Crémant de Savoie Brut

B FRANCE - Crémant du Jura

CAVE DES VINS FINS DE CRUET

for) Crémant du Jura AOP - Marcel Cabelier - La Quintessence Brut

€ Crémant du Jura AOP - Marcel Cabelier - 60 - Elevé pendant 60 Mois - Extra Brut

2017

B FRANCE - Crémant Val de Loire

MAISON DU VIGNERON

MAISON DU VIGNERON

) Crémant de Loire AOP - Chéteau de Champteloup - Téte de Cuvée Brut

) Crémant de Loire AOP - Lacheteau - Téte de Cuvée - Brut

) Crémant de Loire AOP - Royal Ackerman - Brut 2020

o) Crémant de Loire AOP - Lacheteau - Brut - 706/22

@g) Crémant de Loire AOP - Lacheteau - Brut - 23/22

SCEA CHAMPTELOUP

STE LACHETEAU SAS

ORCHIDEES MAISONS DE VIN / ACKERMAN
STE LACHETEAU SAS

STE LACHETEAU SAS

68500 -
68040 -
68420 -
68420 -
68250 -
68980 -
67520 -
68500 -
67520 -
68980 -
67520 -
EARL EHRHART FRANCOIS ET FILS - DOMAINE SAINT REMY 68920
68250 -
68590 -
68630 -
68590 -

68040 -

68770

68770

68000 -

68420 -

67520 -

68420 -

33720

33540 -

71150 -

21200 -

21200 -

89530 -

89530 -

21200 -

21400 -

21200 -

71150 -

21200 -

89530 -

33290-

21400 -

21200 -

21200 -

89530 -

89530 -

21200 -

21200 -

89530 -

71150 -

73800 -

39570 -

39570 -

49700 -

49700 -

49400 -

49700 -

49700 -

N9
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Leading Ouality indicator

BERGHOLTZ

INGERSHEIM

EGUISHEIM

EGUISHEIM

PFAFFENHEIM

BEBLENHEIM

MARLENHEIM

BERGHOLTZ

MARLENHEIM

BEBLENHEIM

MARLENHEIM

- WETTOLSHEIM

PFAFFENHEIM

RORSCHWIHR

BENNWIHR

RORSCHWIHR

INGERSHEIM

- AMMERSCHWIHR

- AMMERSCHWIHR

COLMAR
EGUISHEIM
MARLENHEIM

EGUISHEIM

LANDIRAS

SAUVETERRE DE GUYENNE

RULLY

MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
ST BRIS LE VINEUX

ST BRIS LE VINEUX
MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
MOSSON

MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
CHAGNY

MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
ST BRIS LE VINEUX
BLANQUEFORT

MOSSON

MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE
STBRIS LE VINEUX

ST BRIS LE VINEUX
BEAUNE

BEAUNE

ST BRIS LE VINEUX

RULLY

CRUET

HAUTEROCHE

HAUTEROCHE

BRIGNE SUR LAYON
DOUE LA FONTAINE
ST HILAIRE ST FLORENT
DOUE LA FONTAINE

DOUE LA FONTAINE

B FRANCE - Vin pétillant

@g) Vin Pétillant - Marcellu - Muscatu Frizzante Blanc CAVE COOPERATIVE VINICOLE AGHIONE

@g) Vin Pétillant L'Originale - Vin Fou HENRI MAIRE

I FRANCE - Vin mousseux (VM)

©) Vin Mousseux Kriter - Chardonnay Brut KRITER

@) Vin Mousseux Veuve du Vernay Brut Blanc PATRIARCHE PERE ET FILS
@) Vin Mousseux - Bouchard Ainé et Fils - Brut de Chardonnay - Grande Cuvée BOUCHARD AINE & FILS
@9 Vin Mousseux Patriarche Pére et fls - Chardonnay Brut PATRIARCHE PERE ET FILS

@g) Vin Mousseux Charles de Fére - Cuvée Jean Louis - Blanc de Blancs Brut - Lot 304A CHARLES DE FERE

B FRANCE - Vin mousseux de qualité (VMQ)
for) VMQ - Muscatine Blanc - Muscat Petits Grains - Fines Bulles - Doux RHONEA

@ VMQ Charles Volner - Blanc de Blancs Brut COMPAGNIE FRANCAISE DES GRANDS VINS

20240

39600

21200

21200

21200

21200

21700

84190

77220

Ettervescents du Monde.

- GHISONACCIA

-ARBOIS

- BEAUNE

- BEAUNE

- BEAUNE

- BEAUNE

- NUITS ST GEORGES

- BEAUMES DE VENISE

- TOURNAN EN BRIE

@ VMQ - Muscatine - Rosé - Muscat Petits Grains - Fines Bulles - Doux

@y
@y

VMQ - Baron de Bréban Blanc de Blancs Brut

VMQ - Café de Paris - Blanc de Blancs Brut

RHONEA
LES VINS BREBAN

CORDIER EXCEL - CAVES CAFE DE PARIS

=== HUNGARY

on)

Hungaria - Rosé Extra Dry

TORLEY PEZSGOPINCESZET KFT

©r) Etyek-Budai Pdo - Frangois President Brut TORLEY PEZSGOPINCESZET KFT

@g) Natara - Feher Pezsgo Extra Dry - White sparkling wine ROYALSEKT ZRT

1 ALY

@) Con-tré Pinot Grigio Rosé - Spumante Extra Dry CONTARINI VINI E SPUMANTI SRL

) Lazio IGT - Sant'Andrea - Riflessi Extra Dry CANTINA SANT'ANDREA AZ. AGRICOLA
) Freixenet - Italian Rosé - Extra Dry FREIXENET SA

€ Alta Langa Docg - Vina Gatinera - 72 Mesi - Riserva - Blanc de Noirs

Pas dosé Brut Nature 2016 RS

@) Asolo Prosecco Docg - Superiore Extra Dry 2021 AZIENDA AGRICOLA VILLA DI MASER

@9 Conegliano Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Docg - «1924 Proseccon Brut CARPENE MALVOLTI SPA

f moLDovA

o) Asconi - Uneori - Glera - Brut Alb FCP ASCONI SRL

) Maestro - Cuvée Blanc - Alb Brut A PRIORI WINE SRL

©©r) Métier - Zéro Dosage - Brut Natur Alb RADACINIWINES SRL

@) Chéteau Vartely - Inspiro - Muscat Dulce Alb CHATEAU VARTELY SRL
©r) Aurelius - Glera Extra Brut AURELIUS WINERY SRL
@g) A priori - Glera Brut Alb APRIORIWINE SRL
@g) Vinum Estate - Chardonnay Brut Alb IMVINUM SRL

@g) Cuvée de Purcari - Adamant Edition - Alb Extra Brut 2017 VINARIA PURCARI

@9) Bacio di Bolle - Grande Cuvée Brut Alb MAURT SRL

@g) Chateau Vartely - Inspiro - Pinot Noir Rosé Sec CHATEAU VARTELY SRL
@g) (ricova - Grand Vintage - Brut Alb 2016 CV CRICOVA SA

@g) Cuvée de Purcari - Rosé Brut 2021 VINARIA PURCARI

2 PORTUGAL

(or) Beira Atlantico |G - Conde de Cantanhede Rosé Bruto ADEGA COOPERATIVA DE CANTANHEDE, CRL

) Bairrada Doc - Marqués de Marialva - Baga - Cuvée Blanc de Noirs - Bruto 2015 ADEGA COOPERATIVA DE CANTANHEDE, CRL

] ROMANIA

) Jidvei Doc-Cmd - Jidvei Extra Brut SCJIDVEI SRL
@) Panciu Doc - Domeniile Panciu - Muscat Ottonel - White Sparkling 2022 SCNATURA SRL
) Jidvei Doc-Cmd Extra Dry SCJIDVEI SRL
@9) Panciu Doc - Domeniile Panciu - Blanc de Noirs Brut 2016 SCNATURA SRL

@) Kakovostno Penece Vino Pdo - Puklavec & Friends - Sauvignon Blanc - Dry PUKLAVEC FAMILY WINES DOO

) Kakovostno Penece Vino Pdo - Estate Selection - Sauvignon Blanc - Dry PUKLAVEC FAMILY WINES DOO

% SWITZERLAND

@) Vin Mousseux - Baccarat - Chardonnay - Blanc de Blancs Brut LA CAVE DE GENEVE SA
) Mauler - Cuvée des Bénédictins Brut MAULER ET CIE SA

) Valais AOC - Bec de Fin Bec - Amigne Demi-Sec CAVE FIN BEC SA

@9) Vin Mousseux Baccarat - Bio Suisse - Blanc de Blancs Brut LA CAVE DE GENEVE SA
@9) Grand Vin Mousseux - Mauler - Cuvée Excellence - Brut 2016 MAULER ET CIE SA

84190 - BEAUMES DE VENISE

83170 - BRIGNOLES

33240 - CUBZAC LES PONTS

H-1222 - BUDAPEST

H-1222 - BUDAPEST

H-6070 - ISZAK

131028 - VISNA DI VAZZOLA (TV)

IT-04019 - TERRACINA

SP-08770 - SANT SADURNI D'ANOIA

[T-12050 -

131010 -

131015 -

MD-6824 -

MD-4241 -

MD-2084 -

MD-3501 -

MD-2023 -

MD-4241 -

MD-2002 -

MD-2069 -

MD-2023 -

MD-3501 -

MD-2084 -

MD-2069 -

SERRALUNGA D'ALBA

MASER

CONEGLIANO (TV)

LALOVENI
STEFANVODA DISTRICT
CRICOVA

ORHEI

CHISINAU

STEFAN VODA DISTRICT
CHISINAU

CHISINAU

CHISINAU

ORHEI

CRICOVA

CHISINAU

P-3060-170 - CANTANHEDE

P-3060-170 - CANTANHEDE

RO-517385 - JIDVEI

R0-627382 - VRANCEA

RO-517385 - JIDVEI

RO-627382 - VRANCEA

5L-2270 - ORMOZ

$L-2270 - ORMOZ

CH-1242 -

CH-2112-

CH-1951-

CH-1242 -

CH-2112-

SATIGNY

MOTIERS

SION

SATIGNY

MOTIERS

© Forum GEnologie



